15

10

13

11

Namn
Blom Simon
Flodén Jakob

Flodén Samuel

Gabriel Matheus

Gladh Astrid

Jansson Nora

Khaytan Daniel
Kozubinska Emma

Lam Grgicevic Ariana

Larsson Marcus

Liu Nilsson Emilia
Nordstrom-Renlund Lollobelle
Nygren Stina

Fodd

2005 AW5105

2011

2009

2011

2010

2010

2007
2011

2007

2009
2010
2005
2008

Deltagare per klubb

Botkyrka-Rénninge Simsallskap

Licens

BB9109

AN8410

BB8610

BN6707
AZ1811

BR2607

BC9709
AV3410
AZ4205
BH8208

Klubb
BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN

BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN
BOTK-RONN

Str Anmdlda grenar

(0 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3J 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(037, 50m Broéstsim Herrar
(3 40, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 47, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(1] 50, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(0 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(J 40, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 8, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3J 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(037, 50m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 40, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 47, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(1] 50, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 7, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 15, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(0 36, 50m Brostsim Damer
(339, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 7, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 15, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(0 36, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(0 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 12, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(O 15, 100m Medley Damer
(3 48, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(051, 100m Brostsim

(3 7, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 15, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(0 19, 50m Frisim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(3 7, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3O 15, 100m Medley Damer
(3 20, 50m Frisim Damer
(0 36, 50m Broéstsim Damer
(339, 100m Frisim Damer
(7 48, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(3 54, 200m Frisim Damer
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29.20

28.69
1:02.84

42.18
1:34.50
35.27
51.52
1:19.01

45.87
52.69
30.29

1:53.47

46.71
1:45.31
38.81
32.37
33.77
30.79
55.46
1:40.02
40.41
48.26
1:32.92
54.95
3:24.69



Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fédd Licens Klubb Str Anmalda grenar
14 Quezada Douglas 2013 AK3113 BOTK-RONN (3 6, 50m Fjarilsim 12 &r oy
(O 14, 100m Medley 12 ar oy
12 Stalmarck Adam 2008 AU9708 BOTK-RONN  ([J 11, 100m Ryggsim Herrar 1:48.43
(013, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(019, 50m Frisim Herrar 39.40
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